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Option Group Graphic Film Card Date

EE1130 13.02.3 ee100gw F 15-MAR-94

Engines NH/NT 855, NT495, NT743, NTA855 N106

SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE
 

Cart Ref No Part Number Part Description Required Remarks

View My Cart

  EE1130 Alternator Mounting  Alternator mounting located...(More)

     high on fuel pump side

     (marine arrangement).

     Includes bracket, link, belts
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     and alternator pulley. Can

     be used with marine type

     gear cover.

1 213326 Alternator Pulley 1  

2 S 112 Hexagon Head Cap Screw 4 3/8 - 16 X 1 in.

3 S 145 Hexagon Head Cap Screw 1 1/2 - 13 X 1 1/4 in.

4 S 604 Lock Washer 4 3/8 in.

5 S 610 Lock Washer 1 7/16 in.

6 70111 Hexagon Head Cap Screw 1 1/2 - 20 x 6 inch

7 70897 Lock Nut 1 1/2 - 20 UNF

8 103009 Hexagon Head Cap Screw 1 7/16 - 14 X 1 1/4 in.

9 203310 Plain Washer 3 9/16 in.

10 3006231 Adjusting Link 1  

11 3010373 Alternator Bracket 1  

 12 3040303 V Belt 2  

13 3000347 Alternator 1  
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